1       Smarter Water Performance
A range of product solutions to boost mains flow
and pressure.  Improving water performance to a
tap, shower, bathroom or whole house.
Smarter Water Performance
2       Smarter Water Performance MainsBooster Range       3
MainsBooster
Range Explained

Protection (IP
Rating)
IPX4 – Pump,
IPX0 – Power
supply unit
IPX4 IPX4
Length 95mm 193mm 193mm
Width 53mm 109mm 110mm
Height 127mm 179mm 175mm
Weight 0.9kg 3.1kg 3.1kg
Inline Pumps
Technical Specification
16       Smarter Water Performance MainsBooster Range       17
ACCUBOOST
Code Description
ACC-060-TNK AccuBoost combi - 60L accumulator
ACC-120-TNK AccuBoost combi - 120L accumulator
ACC-180-TNK AccuBoost combi - 180L accumulator
ACC-330-TNK AccuBoost unvented - 330L accumulator
ACC-450-TNK AccuBoost unvented - 450L accumulator
INSTALLATION
VESSELS
Combi
Boiler

pressure is low. The pump will maintain 12
litres per minute in addition to the extra
flow provided by the vessel.
A model with a pump is recommended if
flow is less than 12 litres/min and/or the
static pressure is below 2.0 bar.
Available in 5 different sizes, the 60L,
120L and 180L models are suitable for
a combi boiler, and the 330L and 450L
models are suitable for an unvented
system.
•	 Lightweight, composite material
•	 Link vessels for additional capacity
•	 3 year warranty
Code Description
ACC-060-SYS AccuBoost combi - 60L accumulator with a pump
ACC-120-SYS AccuBoost combi - 120L accumulator with a pump
ACC-180-SYS AccuBoost combi - 180L accumulator with a pump
ACC-330-SYS AccuBoost unvented - 330L accumulator with a pump
ACC-450-SYS AccuBoost unvented - 450L accumulator with a pump
INSTALLATION
Combi
Boiler
OutletsUpstream kit supplied with

cock
Inline
st rainer
Upstream kit supplied with
unpumped AccuBoost tanks
Link AccuBoost vessels together
to increase capacity
Salamander Pumps’  AccuBoost range is
flexible to meet requirements. Link two vessels
together to increase the capacity of stored
water, allowing for a longer run time or greater
flow rates.
26       Smarter Water Performance MainsBooster Range       27
TANKBOOST
Code Description
TNK-100-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 100L Tank
TNK-200-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 200L Tank
TNK-350-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 350L Tank
TNK-450-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 450L Tank
INSTALLATION
TankBoost TankBoost will boost multiple
outlets, across multiple floors,
all at the same time, in a

B
TN
K-350-SU
B
1670
640
600
TN
K-450-SU
B
30       Smarter Water Performance MainsBooster Range       31
TANKBOOST
TankBoost
Additional Storage
Code Description
TNK-100 100L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-200 200L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-350 350L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-450 450L Additional Storage Tank
Increase the stored water
capacity by linking a primary
TankBoost unit to an
additional storage tank.